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Initial cohort
Exclusions
Adjusted cohort

Completed in 4 years or less
Completed in more than 4 but 5 or less
Completed in more than 5 but 6 or less
Total graduating within 6 years

4-year graduation rate
5-year graduation rate
6-year graduation rate

Pell grant
recipients

61

61
43

45
70%
70%
74%

Pell grant
recipients

56

56
50

51
89%
89%
91%

Pell grant
recipients

60

59
47

50
80%
85%
85%

2005 cohort

Received
subsidized
Stafford but
not Pell
137
0
137
118
0
1
119
86%
86%
87%
2006 cohort
Received
subsidized
Stafford but
not Pell
136
0
136
110
0
3
113
81%
81%
83%
2007 cohort
Received
subsidized
Stafford but
not Pell
132
0
132
116
1
0
117
88%
89%
89%

Received
neither Pell nor
Stafford

450

1
449
369

9

1
379
82%
84%
84%

Received
neither Pell nor
Stafford

426
1
425
339
17

2
358
80%
84%
84%

Received
neither Pell nor
Stafford

429

0
429
352

9

2
363
82%
84%
85%
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Initial cohort

Exclusions

Adjusted cohort

Completed in 4 years or less
Completed in more than 4 but 5 or less
Completed in more than 5 but 6 or less
Total graduating within 6 years

4-year graduation rate

5-year graduation rate

6-year graduation rate

Initial cohort

Exclusions

Adjusted cohort

Completed in 4 years or less
Completed in more than 4 but 5 or less
Completed in more than 5 but 6 or less
Total graduating within 6 years

4-year graduation rate

5-year graduation rate

6-year graduation rate

Pell grant
recipients

54

54
41

45
76%
81%
83%

Pell grant
recipients

61

61
53

55
87%
89%
90%

Pell grant
recipients

82

82
67

68
82%
83%
83%

2008 cohort

Received
subsidized
Stafford but
not Pell
142
0
142
129
3
0
132
91%
93%
93%
2009 cohort
Received
subsidized
Stafford but
not Pell
156
0
156
121
5
1
127
78%
81%
81%
2010 cohort
Received
subsidized
Stafford but
not Pell
139
0
139
122
3
0
125
88%
90%
90%

Received
neither Pell nor
Stafford

417
0
417
325
11
4
340
78%
81%
82%

Received
neither Pell nor
Stafford

364

364
298
11

310
82%
85%
85%

Received
neither Pell nor
Stafford

436
0
436
346
13

1
360
79%
82%
83%
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Completed in more than 4 but 5 or less
Completed in more than 5 but 6 or less
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Initial cohort

Exclusions

Adjusted cohort

Completed in 4 years or less
Completed in more than 4 but 5 or less
Completed in more than 5 but 6 or less
Total graduating within 6 years

4-year graduation rate

5-year graduation rate

6-year graduation rate

Initial cohort

Exclusions

Adjusted cohort

Completed in 4 years or less
Completed in more than 4 but 5 or less
Completed in more than 5 but 6 or less
Total graduating within 6 years

4-year graduation rate

5-year graduation rate

6-year graduation rate

Pell grant
recipients

68

68
57

61
84%
90%
90%

Pell grant
recipients

67

67
61

65
91%
96%
97%

Pell grant
recipients

70

70
57

59
81%
83%
84%

2011 cohort

Received
subsidized
Stafford but
not Pell
165
0
165
140
2
0
142
85%
86%
86%
2012 cohort
Received
subsidized
Stafford but
not Pell
134
0
134
111
1
0
112
83%
84%
84%
2013 cohort
Received
subsidized
Stafford but
not Pell
154
0
154
133
2
0
135
86%
88%
88%

Received
neither Pell nor
Stafford

419
0
419
327
11
0
338
78%
81%
81%

Received
neither Pell nor
Stafford

400
0
400
316
12

2
330
79%
82%
83%

Received
neither Pell nor
Stafford

402
0
402
308
15

2
325
77%
80%
81%
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